
Spinach Artichoke Dip  - $12
Cream Cheese Chevre - Pita Bread - Crackers

Cucumber Caprino Dip - $12
Honey - Pistachios - Pita & Crackers

Summer Salad  - $15
Butter Leaf Wedge - Heirloom Grape Tomatoes - Feta

Onions - Pecans - Strawberry Apple Vinaigrette

Brie Grilled Cheese  - $18
Warm Fig Jam - Tomato Slice - Honey - Brie Cheese

Tomato Bruschetta - $18
Marinated Tomatoes & Artichokes - Fresh Mozzarella

Basil - Parmesan - Balsamic Glaze - Ciabatta

Lobster Roll - $27
Sriracha Aioli - Lobster - Celery - Carrot - Peppers - Dill

Shrimp Ceviche - $18
Avocado - Peppers - Onions - Cilantro - Pickled Onions

Blue 16/20 Shrimp - Plantain Chips

Pesto Burrata Dip - $15
Sundried Tomatoes - Ciabatta Bread

Add Prosciutto  - $20

Shrimp Cocktail (5) - $15
House Cocktail - Old Bay - Lemon

*Seared Salmon Bites (4) - $15
Cucumber - Dill Caper Cream Cheese - Roasted Pepper Ponzu - Jalapeno -

Salmon Seared Rare Served Cold 

Slow Roasted Pork Plate   - $19
Pineapple - Savory Glaze - Crema - Pickled Onions 

Little Gem Leafs

small plates
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*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF
FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.



The Idle Hour Charcuterie
Imported & Domestic Cheeses - Assortment of “Journeyman Meat Company” Cured

Meats - Fresh Fruit - Jam - Roasted House Nuts - Honey - Stone Ground Mustard -

Grilled Pita - Toasted Ciabatta

2 Meats & 2 Cheeses - $29

4 Meats & 4 Cheeses - $40

The Idle Hour Pinsa Bread
Traditional - $12

Olive Oil - Herbs - Shaved Parmesan - Garlic  

California - $15

Pesto - Fresh Mozzarella - Heirloom Tomatoes - Onion - Bell Pepper

Italian - $17

Golden Raisins - Prosciutto - Burrata - Arugula - Balsamic Glaze

Greek Mediterranean - $15

Olives - Artichoke Hearts - Goat Cheese - Onion - Pepperoncini

Cheese Fondue
Bread - $33

Bread & Veggies - $38

Bread & Cured Meats - $43

Bread, Veggies & Cured Meats - $48

Snacks
House Nuts -$5      Marinated Olives  - $5       Pickled Vegetables - $9

Desserts
Truffle - $2

Cheesecake with Strawberries & Crushed Walnuts - $10

Caramel with Dulce de Leche Cake - $11

Shareable Classics
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WiFi Code: 5306003304
20% Gratuity on parties of 6 or more



Bubbles
Prosecco   - Bortolomiol “Prior” NV - Prosecco, Italy    13/38

Cava -  Mercat Brut Barcelona, Spain      13/42

Rose -  Mont Marcal “Brut Rose” 2021 Barcelona, Spain   15/45

Rose -  Bisol “Jeio” NV Prosecco, Italy      12/36

Rose -  Val de Mer “Brut Nature” Burgundy, France    15/45

Rose -  Silt Sparkling Rose Clarksburg, CA    13/40

Champagne -  Drappier “Carte D’ Or” NV Champagne, France  30/105

Whites & Rose
Moscato  - Saracco 2023 Asti, Italy      14/40

Rose - Pasqua “11 Minutes” 2022 Veneto, Italy    12/42

Gruner Veltliner  - Tatomer 2021 Santa Barbara, CA   15/45

Viognier -  Bella Grace “Cracked Egg” 2023 Sierra Foothills, CA 14/42

Pinot Grigio  - School Street 2022 Amador County, CA  12/35

Pinot Grigio - Girlan Trentino 2022 Alto Ridge, Italy   14/42

Sauvignon Blanc -  Jules Taylor 2023 Marlborough, New Zealand 13/38

Albarino -  Cadre “Sea Queen” 2022 San Luis Obispo, CA  15/45

Chardonnay -  Damien Martin 2022 Burgundy, France   14/45

Chardonnay -  Trefethen “Estate” 2022 Oak Knoll, Napa, CA  18/54

Chardonnay -  Frank Family 2022 Carneros, Napa, CA  25/75

Chardonnay  - Château Montelena 2021 Calistoga, Napa, CA 50/140

Reds
Gamay  - Joseph Drouhin 2021 Beaujolais, France    14/42

Pinot Noir  - A To Z 2018 Oregon      15/45

Pinot Noir -  Belle Glos "Balade" 2022      18/54

Nero D'Avola   - Fuedo Maccari "Nere" 2021 Sicily, Italy   12/35

Super Tuscan   - Argiano "Non Conunditur" 2021 Tuscany, Italy 14/42

Tempranillo -  Bodega Lanzaga “Corriente” 2021 Rioja, Spain  14/42

Red Blend -  Trefethen “Eshcol Red” 2021 Oak Knoll, Napa, CA  15/48

Red Blend -  Bella Grace "1646" 2018 Amador County, CA  13/48

Zinfandel  -  Seghesio 2022 Sonoma County, CA    13/39

Zinfandel   - Lava Cap 2020 Sierra Foothills, CA    15/43

Cabernet Sauvignon   - Petite Paveil 2019 Bordeaux, France  12/36

Cabernet Sauvignon -  J Lohr "Hilltop" 2021 Paso Robles, CA  23/75

Cabernet Sauvignon -  Caymus Napa Valley, CA 2021   70/$200

Cabernet Sauvignon   - SILVER OAK NAPA VALLEY, CA 2018 $85/$210
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“New World Flight" -$25

4 wines  - 2 oz pours

 - WHITE - 

PINOT GRIGIO  SCHOOL STREET - OAK KNOLL NAPA VALLEY, CA 

ALBARIÑO  CADRE "SEA QUEEN" 2022

SAUVIGNON BLANC  JULES TAYLOR MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 2023

CHARDONNAY  TREFETHEN "ESTATE" 2021 - OAK KNOLL NAPA VALLEY, CA

 - RED - 

PINOT NOIR  ATO ZOREGON 2018

RED BLEND  TREFETHEN "ESHCOL RED" OAK KNOLL, NAPA VALLEY, CA 2021

ZINFANDEL  SEGHESIO SONOMA COUNTY, CA 2022

CABERNET SAUVIGNON  J LOHR " HILLTOP" V2021 - PASO ROBLES, CA

 - MIXED - 

SAUVIGNON BLANC  JULES TAYLOR MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 2023

CHARDONNAY  TREFETHEN "ESTATE" OAK KNOLL, NAPA VALLEY 2022

RED BLEND  TREFETHEN "ESHCOL RED" OAK KNOLL, NAPA VALLEY, CA 2021

ZINFANDEL  SEGHESIO SONOMA COUNTY, CA 2022
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“Old World Flight" -$25

4 wines  - 2 oz pours

 - WHITE - 

MOSCATO D'ASTI SARACCO ASTI, ITALY

ROSÉ PASQUA 1" MINUTES" 2022 - VENETO, ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO GIRLAN TRENTINO -ALTO ADIGE, ITALY 

CHARDONNAY DAMIEN MARTIN BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2022

 - RED - 

GAMAY JOSEPH DROUHIN BEAUJOLAIS BURGUNDY, FRANCE 

NERO D'AVOLA FEUDO MACCARI "NERE" SICILY, ITALY 2021 

SUPER TUSCAN ARGIANO "NON CONUNDITUR" TUSCANY, 2021 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHATEAU PAVEIL DE LUZE

 - MIXED - 

ROSE PASQUA 1" MINUTES" 2022 - VENETO, ITALY 

CHARDONNAY DAMIEN MARTIN BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2022

GAMAY JOSEPH DROUHIN BEAUJOLAIS BURGUNDY, FRANCE  

SUPER TUSCAN ARGIANO "NON CONUNDITUR" TUSCANY, 2021



Pink Bubbyl Flight  $25
ROSE’   MONT MARCAL "BRUT ROSE" NV - BARCELONA, SPAIN  

ROSE’   BISOL "JEIO" ROSE NV - PROSECCO, ITALY

ROSE’  VAL DE MER "BRUT NATURE ROSE" NV - BURGUNDY, FRANCE 

ROSE’   SILT SPARKLING ROSE NV
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Local Sierra Foothill Flight  $25
PINOT GRIGIO    SCHOOL STREET 2023 - SIERRA FOOTHILLS, CA 

VIOGNIER.  BELLA GRACE "CRACKED EGG" SIERRA FOOTHILLS, CA 2023 

RED BLEND  BELLA GRACE "1646" 2018 - AMADOR COUNTY, CA 

ZINFANDEL   LAVA CAP SIERRA FOOTHILLS 2020

Luxury Flight   $65
CHARDONNAY  FRANK FAMILY CARNEROS, NAPA VALLEY,CA 2022

CHARDONNAY  CHÂTEAU MONTELENA CALISTOGA, NAPA VALLEY,CA 2021

CABERNET SAUVIGNON  CAYMUS NAPA VALLEY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON  SILVER OAK NAPA VALLEY, CA

Grand Tasting Flight  $45
ROSÉ  PASQUA 1" MINUTES" 2022 - VENETO, ITALY

VIOGNIER  BELLA GRACE "CRACKED EGG" SIERRA FOOTHILLS, CA 2023

SAUVIGNON BLANC  JULES TAYLOR MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 2023

CHARDONNAY TREFETHEN "ESTATE" 2021 - OAK KNOLL NAPA VALLEY, CA

PINOT NOIR  BELLE GLOS "BALADE" 2022

SUPER TUSCAN  ARGIANO "NON CONUNDITUR" TUSCANY, 2021 

ZINFANDEL  SEGHESIO SONOMA COUNTY, CA 2022

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHATEAU PETITE PAVEIL 2019 BORDEAUX, FRANCE

More Flights - 2 oz Pours



Beers & Cidars
SINCERE GINGER AGAVE CIDER $9 

SOUTH LAKE TAHOE BREWING ROTATING IPA $10 

SOUTH LAKE TAHOE BREWING ROTATING SEASONAL $10 

SCRIMSHAW PILSNER 4.5% ABV, NORTHCOAST BREWING CO $8 

LAGUNA BAJA DARK LAGER 5% ABV, NORTH COAST BREWING CO $8 

OLD RASPUTIN IMPERIAL STOUT 9% ABV, NORTHCOAST BREWING CO $10

CHIMAY PREMIER BIERE ALE 750 ML 7% ABV $30 

Other Beverages 
COFFEE $3 

ASSORTED HOT TEA $3 

HOT CHOCOLATE $3

 SODAS $3 

SPARKLING SARATOGA $3/$6

 SANGRIA $8 

Dessert Wines
RIESLING J LOHR $10/$81 

SAUTERNES CHATEAU GRAND-JAUGA $13/$45 

LO - Fl GENETIAN AMARO APERTIF $15/$45 

SHERRY PEDRO XIMENEZ "AURORA" $12/$69

LAMBRUSCO "6 GRAPES" RESERVE RUBY PORT $12/$54 

MADEIRA BLANDY,S $12/$60 

ZINFANDEL OAK FARM "IL PADRONE11 $15/$65 

RUBY PORT "SIX GRAPES" $12/$54 

TWONY PORT GRAHAM, S "10 YEAR" $12/$81 

TWONY PORT VALLADO "10 YEAR" $14/$70 

Other Drinks & Beverages 

Mocktails
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO $12 

LAVENDER LEMONADE $12 

RASPBERRY MULE $12

Bottles to GO
10% on 1  -  15% on 2 or more    

20% on 6 or more


